
Ashley Berg
Executive Director 

602-364-3080
Ashley.Berg@asbcs.az.gov

Andrea Leder 
Assistant Director of  

Operations & Finance 
602-364-3106

Andrea.Leder@asbcs.az.gov 

Alexis Rico 
Education Program Specialist

602-364-3119
Alexis.Rico@asbcs.az.gov 

Johanna Medina 
Assistant Director of 

Academic Affairs 
602-364-3084

Johanna.Medina@asbcs.az.gov 

Rachel Hannah 
Assistant Director of Charter 

Support & Accountability  
602-364-3087

Rachel.Hannah@asbcs.az.gov 
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Serena Campas 
Special Projects & Program 

Manager 
602-364-3086

Serena.Campas@asbcs.az.gov 

Daniel Cobin 
Assistant Director of Agency 

and Charter Holder Operations 
602-364-3085

Daniel.Cobin@asbcs.az.gov 

Sandra Mitchell
Education Program Manager 

602-364-3093
Sandra.Mitchell@asbcs.az.gov

Cassandra O’Quin 
Education Program Manager 

602-364-3111
Cassandra.O’Quin@asbcs.az.gov 

Mary Quaranta 
Education Program Manager 

602-364-3114
Mary.Quaranta@asbcs.az.gov 

Jessie Berg
Accountability Specialist 

602-364-3078
Jessie.Berg@asbcs.az.gov 

Shannon Black 
Lead Education Program

Manager 
602-364-3082

Shannon.Black@asbcs.az.gov 

Aarron Loya
Receptionist

602-364-3080
Aarron.Loya@asbcs.az.gov

Benjamin Minor
Education Program Specialist

602-364-3112
benjamin.minor@asbcs.az.gov

Lori Reid
Accountability Specialist 

602-364-3083
Lori.Reid@asbcs.az.gov 




